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PEfEFEFR SPECTFICATIONS

1EIRRTR wE TEEE =2liv)
s Wit 1x2 2x2
STV 35S 1310, 1480, 1550 or customized nm
e +40 nm
B ANHRAE Max. 0.7 1.0 dB
—t% (1% 50/50) | Max. 0.4 0.6 dB
HYEEE Min. 20 dB
DHELIRE Max. | 99/1+0.4%, 95/5+1.5%, 90/10+2.0%, 80/20+2.5%, 70/30+3.0% %
[E]RARAE Min. 55 dB
FamEtE Min. 50 dB
REZINER Max. 500 mwW
VA7 5 N

. PM Panda Fiber on Input & Output Port
P St . .

PM Panda Fiber or SMF-28e Fiber on Tap Port

BERE -5to +70 °C
TERLRE -40 to +85 °C

& UEATREELSH, SLinESEuRiEEn 0.3dB
1T 091Z B, ORDERING INFORMATION:

PMFC-A-B-C-D-E-F

A=K 1310.1450,1550,1650 , Specify

B=imO 12=1x2; 22=2x2

C=57%tt 01=1/99,05=5/95,10=10/90 , 35=35/65, 50=50/50

D=Tap H&F£8 PM=PM Panda fiber,SM=SMF-28e fiber,SS=Specify
E=EExRE B=Bare fiber 9=900um 2=2mm 3=3mm loose tube
F=Y¢AKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

G=fLxR FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SP=SC/UPC SA=SC/APC SS=Specify
H=T{EA= F=188T(F , tRImELLL ; B=XUMT(F ; S=tRET(F , 1S4haklt.
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